
Event Date and Time Notes 

Fencing Introduction Friday 10th January  
 

Assembly – Y3 to Y6 

NSPCC Speak Out Stay Safe Assembly  Thursday 16th January  
 

Whole school assembly 

Life Education Puberty session  Wednesday 22nd January  am – Y4 and Y5 
pm – Y6 

Y5 Winter Sports @ Chill Factore Tuesday 28th January  
 

More information to follow 

National Storytelling Week  Monday 3rd – 7th February  
 

Children will be taking part in some storytelling activities in school 

Y2 Cheerleading @ Canon Sharples  Tuesday 4th February  
 

Some Y2 children visiting Cheerleading workshop 

Acorn Class Brainy Breakfast Writing 
Focus  

Wednesday 5th February  
8.30-9.15am  

Parents and carers of Acorn class children are invited into school to 
enjoy a breakfast and some writing activities and storytelling with the 
staff and children.  

NSPCC Number Day Friday 7th February  
 

Children are invited to come to school dressed as a number of their 
choice. Donations for NSPCC are welcome. 

Safer Internet Day Tuesday 11th February  
 

Children will be doing some activities in school to learn more about 
internet safety.  

Valentines Bake Off and Raffle Thursday 13 February  
 3:30pm 

Families are invited to bake or decorate a cake for our school Bake Off. 
The winning cake will be judged by Rev Steve and the winners will 
receives a prize. More information to follow 

KS2 Swimming Gala @ Wigan Pool Thursday 13th February  
6:30 – 8:30pm 

Some KS2 children competing in the inter-school swimming gala. 

HALF TERM – MONDAY 17TH – FRIDAY 21ST FEBRUARY 2025 

KS2 Maths' parents workshop 
 

Tuesday 25th February  2.15 - 3.15pm  maths workshop in Oak class with Mrs Colothan.  
KS2 parents are invited to attend.  

St David’s Day Celebrations Friday 28th February 2025 Children will be doing some activities in school to celebrate this special 
day. 

TriKidz  Tuesday 4th March 2025 
 

Y1 – Y6 children – More information to follow 



World Book Day Thursday 6th March 2025 
 

Children can come into school dressed as their favourite character 
from a book or in some cosy pj’s. 

Cross Country Event Friday 7th March 2025 
9:30 – 11:30 

Small group of Y5/6 to attend  

British Science Week Monday 10th – Friday 14th March 2025 Children will be taking part in some exciting science experiments 
during the week.  

Parents Evening Thursday 13th March 2025  
3:30 – 6pm 

 

Parents Evening  Tuesday 18th March 2025  
3:30 – 5pm 

 

Y3 Visit to Liverpool (World Museum 
and Ferry across the Mersey) 

Wednesday 19th March 2025 
All day  

Y3 children will attend this trip.  

Non – uniform day Friday 21st March 2025 Children are invited to come into school wearing non-uniform in return 
for an Easter egg for our Easter Bingo.  

Mothers Day Celebrations – Acorn 
Class  

Friday 28th March 2025 
9.20am 

Acorn class will be doing a Mother’s day presentation in the hall. 
Parents and carers of Acorn children are invited to attend.  

Mothers Day Celebrations – Pine, 
Sycamore and Oak 

Friday 28th March 2025  
2.30pm 

Parents and carers of Y1-Y6 are invited to our afternoon tea 
celebration.  

Easter Bingo  Tuesday 1st April 2025  
5.00pm 
 

More information to follow 

Easter school lunch  Wednesday 2nd April 2025 
 

The school kitchen will be serving some Easter themed food today  

Easter Egg Competition Wednesday 2nd April 2025 
 

Children are invited to decorate an egg which will be judged by Rev 
Steve. More information to follow.  

Easter Church Service @ St David’s 
Church 
 

Friday 4th April 2025 
9:20am 

Whole school Easter service  

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR EASTER- MONDAY 7TH APRIL 2025 

 
 
 
 



 


